Coxsackie-Athens
(B) V Volleyball

OPPONENTS

START END
TIME TIME

Coaches:

e Ethen VanSlyke, Head Coach
¢ Seth Weinstein, Asst Coach

LOCATION

LEAGUE /
TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 12, 2024

Dec 16, 2024

Dec 19, 2024

Jan 2, 2025

Jan 6, 2025

Jan 9, 2025

Jan 13, 2025

Jan 16, 2025

Jan 21, 2025

Jan 23, 2025

Jan 27, 2025

Jan 30, 2025

Feb 3, 2025

Feb 6, 2025

Feb 10, 2025

Feb 13, 2025

Thu

Mon

Thu

Thu

Mon

Thu

Mon

Thu

Tue

Thu

Mon

Thu

Mon

Thu

Mon

Thu

Date: 2024-08-16

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

Regular
Season

@ Cobleskill-
Richmondville

@ Voorheesville

Greenville

@ Catskill

Cairo-Durham

@ Loudonville
Christian

Taconic Hills

TBD

Chatham

@ Ichabod Crane

@ Hudson

Cobleskill-
Richmondville

Voorheesville

@ Greenville

Catskill

@ Cairo-Durham

7:30
PM

7:30
PM

7:30

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30
PM

7:30
PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30
PM

7:30

6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:30
PM
7:30
PM
7:30
PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

Cobleskill-
Richmondville HS

Voorheesville M/HS

Middle School Gym

Catskill Country
Club

Middle School Gym
TBD

Middle School Gym
Middle School Gym
Middle School Gym
TBD

High School Gym
Middle School Gym
Middle School Gym
MS Gym

Middle School Gym

Middle School Gym
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